
Örkelljunga

Markaryd

Eket

Åsljunga

Hishult

Skånes
Fagerhult

Hörja

Östra Ljungby

Stidsvig

Våxtorp

Vittsjö

Emmaljunga

Röke

Skånes
Värsjö

Tockarp
Fasalt

Yxenhult (521)

Ekerödsvägen (511)

Fridhem (511)

Eket E4
(SkE10)

521

521

511

511

511

511

SkE10

521

SkE10

521

Teckenförklaring

inom kommunen
Kommungräns

Busslinje med linjenummer
Sista hållplats på linjen,


